CHALLENGE DU COMITE 2022 - 2023
PP par épreuve

Joueur 2éme série 627 saisi 58 58 58 48 100 58 58 74 58 57

Joueur 3eme serie 1033 prevu 58 58 58 438 100 58,0 58 78 58 5/

Joueur 4eme serie total 58 58 58 48 100 58 58 74 58 57 0 0 0 0 0
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1 |ZERMATI 3233624 84| 30 7 of 3 3 10 5 2

2 |GALAzKA 4844628 68 27 10 10 7

3 [LESAGE 2108349 76| 23 10 10 3

4 |FLORENT 834003 76 23 4 5 10 4

5 [BouTtBOUL 3198141 76| 23 4 5 10 4

6 |THIEBAUT 909129 84| 20 9 4 7

7 |GUICHARD 2086363 -68[ 20 7 10 3

8 [SEMBELY 4408565 38| 17 7 10

9  [THIEBAUT 1268079 84| 16 9 7

10 [REVIRON 4930336 76/ 15 5 of 7 3

11 |DASSONVILLE 908288 84| 13 6 7

12 [BuAOUI 1366344 68| 12 5 7

13 [LENFANT 838378 92 12 5 7

14 |ETLIN 1435818 84| 10 10

15  |RINGUET 2557710 96| 10 10

16 |CHAPPELIN 2819970 60| 10 10

17 |BOURGEOIS 2234152 60| 10 10

18 |BEAUQUEY 4318730 68| 10 10

19  |WALLUT 2622422 38| 10 10

20 |WALLUT 2622414 40| 10 10

21 |BARRE 2270841 68| 10 5 5

22 [BORENTIN 836108 68 9 7 2

23 [BORENTIN 2725979 68| 9 7 2

24 [LEVI 1424275 76| 9 6 3

25 [HANAFI 1822859 92| 9 5 4

26 |VARENNE 1302215 76| 8 3 5

27 [SCHWARZ 1346148 84 8 3 5

28 |WALCH 1241603 68| 8 8

29 |[FONBONNE 1034355 68| 8 8

30 [MULLENBACH 228800 84| 8 8

31 [COUSIN 908949 92| 8 8

32 [LENEZ 3908053 84| 7 7

33 |[TAILLE 4608446 48| 7 7

34 |FERRAND 1363978 56 7 7

35 [JEAN 9966790 76| 7 7

36 [RIGAUD 947442 7 7

37 |FRANSES 4872736 36| 7 7

38 |[MONPOUET 1533290 68| 7 7

39 |TILLE 1845041 84| 7 5 2

40 |DORNIER 836611 84| 7 7

41 [BOUCHARA 140765 76| 6 6

42 |ROZENBERG 4611001 60| 5 5 0

43 [LIGEARD 2740729 60| 5 5 0

44 |UZAN 499295 76| 5 5

45  [MAURIAC 2233849 92 5 5

46 [BONNEMAISO 4835510 32| 5 5

47 |BUROSSE 4309961 84| 5 5

48 |MASSON 2801737 68| 5 3 2
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MEGUIRA
LABROUSSE
LABROUSSE
LONGOBARDI
THOMAS
FROSSARD
PHILIPPART
FERAL
VOLTZ
CERVERA
NAHMIAS
NOEL
DEMICHELIS
DUVAUCHEL
BOZETTY
FLOUR
FLOUR
DESNOYERS
BIBERIAN
ADJEROUD
CARTIER
COUTURIER
VERDIER
SOULIAS
FOUCHER
BRUNET
ROMANO
MEUNIER
TRONCHET
ADHERA
SAAD
SCHRAMM
BUNTZLY
FAYE
WURMSER
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3235290
2738295
2830554
1743279
1832733
1062348
9808166
2823541
790578
2651190
2221125
2222090
3909382
2629353
913956
846751
985658
4310497
803008
1446386
2545814
9906043
732570
4137057
2432053
2322410
2598772
237950
918584
754574
4263365
2762575
219536
2056895
300715

68
48
52
68
68

36
38
68
68
68
84
56
60
76
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84
76
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